The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COSMOBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-10
2024-12-16
2024-12-19
2024-12-22
2024-12-22
2024-12-23
2024-12-30
2024-12-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Sravanthi Manthati
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/9 to 12/15
Donation from Nhan Morillo
Amazon
BT =REVrobotics
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/16 to 12/22
THE HOME DEPOT #8418
Donation from Anonymous Donor
WITHDRAWN: $350.59. DEPOSITED: $761.30.

ID Amount
txn LgHGAZz $500.00
txn VOHZkN9 -$0.80
txn 2zHlbrM $100.00
txn QmHzal.7 -$54.07
txn 5SwHVDbRA -$258.70
txn mAHpQQA -$7.00
txn 66HyVR6 -$30.02
txn nEH6dxd $161.30

Balance
$0.00
$500.00
$499.20
$599.20
$545.13
$286.43
$279.43
$249.41
$410.71
$410.71

Cosmobotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Cosmobotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




